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ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
COLLECTION NO. XXX 

 10 DESIGNS 
LARGEST DESIGN: XX IN.  

PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
0020  
0520  
0622  
0651  
0660  
0870  

1010   
1030   
1310   
1335   
1355   
1776   

3323   
3612   
3666   
3842   
3852   
3963   

4032  
4071  
4133   
4152   
4515   
4620  

4643   
5233   
5374   

COLLECTION NO. 12945 
1 DESIGN/32 FILES 

LARGEST DESIGN: 6.91 X 4.57 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED 

HEADLESS HORSEMAN
TILING SCENE

PREMIER

COMPLETED TILING SCENE: 

25” X 31”



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

COLLECTION NO. 12941 
 10 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
0010  
0310   
0352   
0520   
0670   

0763   
0776   
0781   
0822   
0853   

1375   
1753   
1900  
2011  
2022   

2101  
2115   
2152   
2250   
4174   

5326   
5422   
5542   
5565   
5643   

5743   
5770   
5832   

COLLECTION NO. 12946 
21 DESIGNS/22 FILES 

LARGEST DESIGN: 9.00 X 4.50 IN.
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

CHRISTMAS TRIMMINGS
ENTERTAINMENT

PREMIER



PREMIER



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
COLLECTION NO. XXX 

 10 DESIGNS 
LARGEST DESIGN: XX IN.  

PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

COLLECTION NO. 12950 
1 DESIGN/22 FILES

LARGEST DESIGN: 7.57 X 5.88 IN.
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

0010  
0105  
0108  

2830  
4174  
6141  

 FREESTANDING 
TERRIFYING TOWER

PREMIER



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
COLLECTION NO. XXX 

 10 DESIGNS 
LARGEST DESIGN: XX IN.  

PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

COLLECTION NO. 12957 
4 DESIGNS/5 FILES

LARGEST DESIGN: 8.55 X 8.26 IN.
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

0134  
0660  
0721  
0822  
0945  

1055  
2222  
5220  
5833  

 FREESTANDING BATS

PREMIER



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
COLLECTION NO. XXX 

 10 DESIGNS 
LARGEST DESIGN: XX IN.  

PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

COLLECTION NO. 12958 
4 DESIGNS

LARGEST DESIGN: 8.74 X 2.91 IN.
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

0015  
0131  
0232  
0454  
0660  

0824  
0842  
0851  
0861  
1565  

5934  
5944  

FALL MUG WRAPS

PREMIER



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

COLLECTION NO. 12941 
 10 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

Choose coordinating Isacord 
thread to match fabric.

COLLECTION NO. PK10030 
4 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 9.50 X 9.50 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

OAK LEAF TRAPUNTO



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
0132   
0811  
0940  
1260  ISA TEXLIGHT

COLLECTION NO. PK80002 
6 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.42 X 5.37 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

THE WITCHING HOUR
BY VICKY YORKE



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
0020 
0660 
0821 
1532 

1600 
2113 
3630 
6043 

COLLECTION NO. 22023-04 
1 DESIGN 

LARGEST DESIGN: 10.01  X  9.76 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

RISE & SHINE ROOSTER 
APPLIQUE BY LORI NAWYN

SINGLE 
DESIGN



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

COLLECTION NO. 12941 
 10 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0020  
0142  
0600  
1030  
1114  

1260 
2905  
4074  
5515  
5912 

COLLECTION NO. 51332 
6 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 6.68 x 2.91 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

GLOW-O-WEEN 
BY BENARTEX

PREMIER COLLECTIONS



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

COLLECTION NO. 12941 
 10 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0904   
1300   
1335   
1876   
3611  

COLLECTION NO. 51332 
40 DESIGNS

LARGEST DESIGN: 6.71 x 5.90 IN.

HAPPY HARVEST 
ALPHABET

PREMIER COLLECTIONS



PREMIER COLLECTIONS



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
COLLECTION NO. 12941 

 10 DESIGNS 
LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  

PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0220   
0605   
1030   
1260  
1321   

2508   
2530   
2715   
2721  
4423  

5115 
5500   
5613

COLLECTION NO. PK50032 
4 DESIGNS

LARGEST DESIGN: 9.70 X 6.01 IN.

NEON HALLOWEEN



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
COLLECTION NO. 12941 

 10 DESIGNS 
LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  

PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0020  
0660  
0670  
0721  
1030  

1140  
1141  
1161  

COLLECTION NO. PK90005 
4 DESIGNS

LARGEST DESIGN: 9.70 X 6.01 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

HALLOWEEN FLORALS
BY ANNIE QUIGLEY



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

COLLECTION NO. 12941 
 10 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0020   
0112   
2864   
4174   
5912   

COLLECTION NO. 22023-06 
1 DESIGN/2 FILES 

LARGEST DESIGN: 6.00  X  10.00 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

BLACK CAT TREAT POUCH

2 SIZES
7.50  X  4.50 IN.

10.00  X  6.00 IN.



SPREESEP2023

September 2023 Spree Stitchers Club
13 Collections-128 Designs / Multi-format USB

TO SEE ALL 
INCLUDED DESIGNS

Scan Me!

OESD PREMIER COLLECTIONSOESD PREMIER COLLECTIONS

OESD PACKS

SCISSORTAIL STITCHES PACKS

SCISSORTAIL STITCHES PREMIER COLLECTIONS

12945
Headless Horseman 

Tiling Scene

12957 
Freestanding 

Bats

12946 
Christmas Trimmings 

Entertainment 

12958 
Fall Mug 
Wraps

12950 
Freestanding

  Terrifying Tower 

PK90005 
Halloween Florals 
by Annie Quigley

51332 
Happy Harvest 

Alphabet 

51331 
Glow-O-Ween 

by Benartex

22023-06 
Black Cat

Treat Pouch

PK10030
Oak Leaf Trapunto 

PK80002
 The Witching Hour

by Vicky Yorke

22023-04 
Rise & Shine Rooster Applique 

by Lori Nawyn

PK50032 
Neon

Halloween 

Thread color chart included on USB
This USB contains multi-formats. Due to hoop size limitations, all designs may not be 
available in all formats. 

No refund or substitutions of opened materials. It is a violation of copyright law to make and 
distribute copies of software or artwork. Software is licensed to the original purchaser for use at 
one location. ©2023 OESD. All rights reserved.


